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Electrical Characteristics :

Insulation Resistance : 500MQ Min.
Contact Resistance : 50mQ Max.
Withstand Voltage : 1000 VAC 1 minute.
Current Rating : 1.5A

Material:

Housing: Thermoplastic UL 94V-0

Contact : Selective Gold Plating

Terminal: 0.35mm Thickness Phosphor Bronze
Plated With Gold And Tin In Solder Area.

CUL File No : E215573

PARTNO:5388C -Bx*

Positions J

Contacts Ports

Housing Color Gold Plated

B : Black 0 : Gold Flash
1:6u"
2:154"

3:30u"
4:50u"
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sio PCB EDGE/ SUGGESTED PCB LAYOUT
, TOP VIEW
@ CHAMPWAY EZETFERAT
CHAMPWAY ELECTRONICS CO,, LTD.
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